Calendar 2021-22
April : 2021 November : 2021
School Re-Opens (15t Day of
01-04-2021 Thur. New Session j02-11-2021 Tues Rangoli+Greeting Card Compt.
02-04-2021 Fri, Good Friday lo3-11-2021  |wed. Chhoti Deepawali
14-04-2021 Wed. Dr. Ambedbkar Jayanti ]m11~m1 Thu. Deepawali .
21-04-2021 Wed. Ram Navami Jos-11-2021 |Fri. Goverdhan Puoja
24-04-2021 Sat. 1st Parent Teacher's Meet  06-11-2021  |sat. Bhai Dooj
25-04-2021 Sun. Mahaveer Jayanti lo8-11-2021  T013-12-2021  [3ed Unit Test
15-11-2021 To 20-11-2021 Sports Week
May : 2021 19-11-2021 Fri. Guru Nanak Jayanti
LMS—ZNI Sat. Spelling Dict. Comp. 1st to 10th |20-11-2021 Sat. Dance Compt,
08-05-2021 Sat. Mother's Daya Celebration 24-11-2021 Wed. Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas
10-05-2021 to 17-05-2021 |1st Unit Test 27-11-2021 Sat. 7th Parent Teacher's Meet
14-05-2021 Fri. Eid-Ul- Fida December : 2021
22-05-2021 Sat. 2nd Parent Teachers Meet 04-12-2021 Sat. Annual Day Celebration
26-05-2021 Wed. Budh Purnima 11-12-2021 Sat. Group Discusion
July :2021 13-12-2021 To24-12-2021  |Pre-Board (X)
English Essay Writing
10-07-2021 Sat. Competition {1 to X} 25-12-2021 Sat. Christmas Day
Hindi Essay Writing
17-07-2021 Sat. Competition (1 to X} 31-12-2021 Fri. 8th Parent Teachers Meet
21-07-2021 Wed. Id-Ul-Zuha January : 2022
24-07-2021 Sat. 3rd Parent Teacher's Meet 08-01-2022  [sat. Debate
26-07-2021 To 31-07-2021 2nd Unit Test 14-01-2022 To 28-01-2022 IX Exam
August : 2021 20-01-2022 To 25-01-2022  |4th Unit Test
Fancy Dress Competition (Mur
LG‘?-G&II}E:I. Sat. to UKG) 26-01-2022 Wed. Republic Day
12-08-2021 Fri. Patriotic Dance Competition  |29.01-2022 Sat. Parent Teacher's Meet
14-08-2021 Sat. Patrotic Singing Competition February : 2022
15-08-2021 Sun. Independence Day Celebration |05-02-2022 Sat. Basant Panchmi Celebration
19-08-2021 Thu. Muharram los-02-2022  [Mon. Classess for X
20-08-2021 Sun. Janmasthami 26-02-2022 Sat. Sth Parent Teacher's Meet
28-08-2021 Sat. 4th Parent Teacher's Meet March : 2022
September : 2021 01-03-2022  |[Tue Maha Shiv Ratri
01-09-2021 Wed, Grand Parents Day |07-03-2022  To 22-03-2022 Final Exma
05-09-2021 Sun. Teachers Day Celebration 17-03-2022 Thu. Holi
Hindi Kavya Path/Hindi
14-09-2021 Tues. Divas+Writing Compet. 26-03-2022 Sat. Result Day
18-09-2021 Sat. Sth Parent Teacher's Mest
20-09-2021 to 30-09-2021 |1st Term Examination
October : 2021
02-10-2021 Sat. Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
09-10-2021 Sat. Eth Parent Teacher Meat
14-10-2021 Thu. Maha Navami Durga Puja
15-10-2021 Fri. Dussehra
16-10-2021 Sat. Imotional Mono Acting
19-10-2021 Tue Eid-E-Milad
25-10-2021 To 30-10-2021 Quiz week
30-10-2021 [sat. Quiz Final .
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